

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Ві	usiness Entity Nar	me)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	



100260040841

05/12/14--01037--022 **70.00

14 MAY 12 PH 1: 09

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	HOUSE CLEAR (PROPOSED CORPORA	ving by	AYME, INC		
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUSA INCLI</u>	UDE SUFFIX)		
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:					
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status		
•	ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED				
FROM: AYME (90NZALEZ Name (Printed or typed)					
4706 PENNY LANE					
LAKE WORTH, Florida 33461 City, State & Zip					
561-317-8786 Daytime Telephone number					
Aymegon2a/e215 a yahoo. com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)					

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corporat	ion shall be: House	CLEANING D	V AYME	INC	
ARTICLE II PRII	VCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	7	Mailing address, if di		
4706 PENI	UY LANE		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
LAKE WOR	th, Florida 339	<u></u>			
ARTICLE III PURI The purpose for which the	ne corporation is organized is:	Any and	All LAN	u Fu I	
				T4 MAY	DN 55193
	RES stock is: / DD O TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DI	RECTORS		12 PH 1:09	OF CORE OF A PHILE
	AYME GONZALE		le:		
	4706 PENNY L				
7 2441 433	LAKE WORTH,				
Name and Title:		Name and Titl	le:		
Address					
Name and Title:		Name and Tit	le:	· .	
Address		Address:			
		- 10 Table 1 Table 1			

Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	Address:
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:
Address: Ayme GONZA/EZ 4706 PENNY LANE, hake worth, Fl. 3	- NAY - 3461
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	PH -
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:	
Name: HYME GONZALEZ	<u></u>
Address: 4706 PENNY LANE	
Name: Ayme Gonzalez Address: 4706 Penny Lane LAKE WORTH, F1. 3	<u>3</u> 46/
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of proce this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as r	egistered agent and agree to act in this capacity
Required Signature/Registered Agent	5 - 5 - 14 Date
Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein ar document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felo	
Required Signature The broorator	5-5-14.